
1 x LED

8.3 W

1200 lm

124 lm/W

4000 K

70

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

86%

1032 lm

8.3 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Pole top mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 20.66 in

Width: 12.84 in

Height: 4.29 in

Electric 

System power: 8.3 W

Product data sheet
CLEARWAY GEN2 BGP307 T25 1 XLED12-4S/740 DS50
BGP307
PHILIPS

Versatile and cost-efficient LED lighting ClearWay Gen2 enables you to enjoy the benefits of LED technology for urban lighting right from the

start. This new second generation of the luminaire builds on the strengths of its predecessor and is designed to further minimize your Total

Cost of Ownership. ClearWay Gen2 significantly improves the most important aspects of the street lighting experience compared to

conventional urban lighting. Ideal for new streets and for renovating existing installations, this affordable range of urban ClearWay lighting

solutions combines clean design, high-quality light with significant energy and maintenance savings. In short, ClearWay Gen2 means good

quality light with all the added benefits of LED - energy savings and long lifetime. Offering more benefits, yet packaged in a thinner and lighter

design, which makes it easier to install. 
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